
Title Account Authorized Signatures

Agua Caliente Elementary Associated Student Body 3250-7711-1979 Michael J. Swize mswize@psusd.us 

Desert Springs Middle School Associated Student Body 0009-5051-3457 Tonatiuh R Signoret tsignoret@psusd.us

James Workman Middle School Associated Student Body 0009-5051-3452 Simone Kovats skovats@psusd.us

Nellie N. Coffman Middle School Associated Student Body 0009-5011-3454 Brian J. Murray bmurray@psusd.us

Painted Hills Mddle Sshool Associated Student Body 0009-5037-2547 Peter D. VanBuskirk pvanbuskirk@psusd.us

Raymond Cree Middle School Associated Student Body 0009-5071-3456 Cherie Alane Underwood aunderwood@psusd.us

Palm Springs Unified School District - Cafeteria Clearing Account 0009-5091-3455 Lesley Murray                   lmurray@psusd.us

Palm Springs Unified School District -  Clearing Account 0008-4821-0505

Palm Springs Unified School District - Revolving Cash Fund 0008-4880-0829

Bank of America

Cathedral City High School Associated Student Body 3250-0052-6447 David W. Chavez gchavez@psusd.us

Bank of America Todd Joseph Diliberto tdiliberto@psusd.us

Julia C Bartsch jbartsch@psusd.us

George Elliott Howell ghowell@psusd.us

Brian J. Murray bmurray@psusd.us

Peter D. VanBuskirk pvanbuskirk@psusd.us

Desert Hot Springs High School United Student Body 3250- 0063-2043 Omar Tinoco - ADD otinoco@psusd.us

Bank of America Caroline Jacqueline Cota - DELETE

Michael Grein mgrein@psusd.us 

Kai T. Lyles klyles@psusd.us

Christina A. Velazquez-Romero cromero@psusd.us

Sean Pendergraph spendergraph@psusd.us

Brian J. Murray bmurray@psusd.us

Peter D. VanBuskirk pvanbuskirk@psusd.us
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Mount San Jacinto Associated Student Body 0008-4831-3183 Bradley D. Seiple bseiple@psusd.us

Bank of America Anel Ayon aayon@psusd.us

Anita Ruiz aruiz2@psusd.us

Brian J. Murray bmurray@psusd.us

Peter D. VanBuskirk pvanbuskirk@psusd.us

Palm Springs High School Associated Student Body 0008-4851-2890 Michael A. Ventura - ADD mventura@psusd.us

Bank of America Brian Thomas Hendra - DELETE

Art Sanchez - ADD

Joddi Gacchina DeMarco - DELETE

Janel Yolande Hunt jhunt@psusd.us

Tyrus L. Brown tbrown@psusd.us

Brian J. Murray bmurray@psusd.us

Peter D. VanBuskirk pvanbuskirk@psusd.us

Rancho Mirage High School Associated Student Body 3250-0048-6024 Teresa M. Haga thaga@psusd.us

Bank of America Christopher C. Calderwood ccalderwood@psusd.us

Julio Cesar Omier jomier@psusd.us

Brian K. Belliveau bbelliveau@psusd.us

Brian J. Murray bmurray@psusd.us

Peter D. VanBuskirk pvanbuskirk@psusd.us

Desert Learning Academy Associated Student Body 3250-0057-8806 Michael Grainger mgrainger@psusd.us

Bank of America Rosalia Mendoza rmendoza@psusd.us

Robert Thomas Wheaton rwheaton@psusd.us

Brian J. Murray bmurray@psusd.us

Peter D. VanBuskirk pvanbuskirk@psusd.us
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Palm Springs Unified School District - Scholarship Pool Fund 228390896 Michael J. Swize mswize@psusd.us

Mechanics Bank Simone Kovats skovats@psusd.us

Brian J. Murray bmurray@psusd.us

Peter D. VanBuskirk pvanbuskirk@psusd.us

Palm Springs High School Memorial Fund 700-008-4890-1893 Michael A. Ventura - ADD mventura@psusd.us

Bank of America Brian Thomas Hendra - DELETE

Art Sanchez - ADD

Joddi Gacchina DeMarco - DELETE

Janel Yolande Hunt jhunt@psusd.us

Tyrus L. Brown tbrown@psusd.us

Brian J. Murray bmurray@psusd.us

Peter D. VanBuskirk pvanbuskirk@psusd.us
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